
LOT 26 EDGEWOOD ESTATES S/D.

923-1227, LE 1338-2640,

LEE DEBORAH D
169 SW VERMONT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08107-026

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/28/2015 DF 0.50 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

150,741
2,269
18,500

171,510
58,384

113,126
HX HB WX SX 105,722

7,404
171,510

0

174,202

1338/2640 6/15/2017 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBORAH D LEE (LIFE E

ROBERT K LEE, RYAN 

0923/1227 3/05/2001 WD Q V 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CEE-BAS INC

D LEE
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000043566 Roof Replacement 9,200 01/20/2022

17969 SFR 253 02/22/2001

2002HX Base Yr

169 SW VERMONT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,703 112.9000 126.45 215,344 2001 2001 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1392

BAS 1,392 100 1,392 123,213

FGR 352 55 194 17,172

FOP 176 30 53 4,691

FSP 160 40 64 5,665

2,080 1,703 150,741

BAS= W32 FSP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16 FGR= W16 S22 E16 N22$ S24
FOP= S8 E22 N8 W22$ E22 S12 E20 N12 E6 N24$.

BAS

3216

24

22

12

20

12

6

24

FSP 10

16

10

16

FGR

16

22

16

22

FOP8

22

8

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,046.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,569

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2001 2001 3 50 300

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

2,269

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


